SOLUTIONS FOR
MICRODUCT
INSTALLATION
FIBRAMÉRICA
MINQING FIBRAMERICA TECHNOLOGY
Minqing Fibramerica Technology, under its trade name FIBRAMÉRICA, is
one of the world’s leading companies dedicated to the design, development,
manufacture, distribution and marketing of advanced optical connectivity

• High Pressure resistance >25bar
• IP Rate: IP68
• FR Resistance style also available
• Standard: EN50411
Material
• Body: Polycarbonate
• Washer: Polyacetal
• Collar: Polyacetal
• Seal: NBR
• Lock Claws: SUS
• Sleeve: Polyacetal
Microducts
Connector
DIRECT
Installed Connector
Straight Connector STR3/2.1 3/2.1 2.1
Straight Connector STR4/2.5 4/2.5 2.5
Straight Connector STR5/2.1 5/2.1 2.1
Straight Connector STR5/3.5 5/3.5 3.5
Straight Connector STR6/4 6/4 4
Straight Connector STR7/3.5 7/3.5 3.5
Straight Connector STR7/4 7/4 4
Straight Connector STR7/5.5 7/5.5 5.5
Straight Connector STR8/3.5 8/3.5 3.5
Straight Connector STR8/5 8/5 5
Straight Connector STR8/6 8/6 6
Straight Connector STR8.5/6 8.5/6 6
Straight Connector STR10/6 10/6 6
Straight Connector STR10/8 10/8 8
Straight Connector STR12/8 12/8 8
Straight Connector STR12/9 12/9 9
Straight Connector STR12/10 12/10 10
StraightConnectorSTR12.7/10 12.7/10 10
Straight Connector STR14/10 14/10 10
Straight Connector STR14/12 14/12 12
Straight Connector STR16/12 16/12 12
Straight Connector STR16/13 16/13 13
Straight Connector STR18/14 18/14 14
Straight Connector STR20/16 20/16 16
Straight Connector STR22/18 22/18 18
Specification Duct OD/ID(mm) Bore(mm)
Microducts
Connector
STRAIGHT
Microduct Connector
16 www.fibramerica.comSOLUTIONS FOR MICRODUCT INSTALLATION
Reducer Connector BRE5/3.5-3/2.1 5/3.5 3/21 3.5>2.1
Reducer Connector BRE5-4/2.1 5/2.1 4/2.1 2.1
Reducer Connector BRE5/3.5-4/2.8 5/3.5 4/2.8 3.5>2.8
Reducer Connector BRE7-3/2.1 7/5.5 3/2.1 5.5>2.1
Reducer Connector BRE7/4-4/2.1 7/4 4/2.1 4>2.1
Reducer Connector BRE7/5.5-4/2.8 7/5.5 4/2.8 5.5>2.8
Reducer Connector BRE7-5/3.5 7/3.5 5/3.5 3.5
Reducer Connector BRE7/3.5-5/2.1 7/3.5 5/2.1 3.5>2.1
Microducts Connector
Specification
Duct OD/ID(mm) THR
Bore(mm)Duct A Duct B
Reducer Connector BRE10-8.5/6 10/6 8.5/6 6
Reducer Connector BRE12/10-5/3.5 12/10 5/3.5 10>3.5
Reducer Connector BRE12/10-7/3.5 12/10 7/3.5 10>3.5
Reducer Connector BRE12/10-7/5.5 12/10 7/5.5 10>5.5
Reducer Connector BRE12/10-8/4.4 12/10 8/4.4 8>4.4
Reducer Connector BRE12/10-8/5 12/10 8/5 10>5
Reducer Connector BRE12/10-8/6 12/10 8/6 10>6
Reducer Connector BRE12/10-10/8 12/10 10/8 10>8
Reducer Connector BRE12/8-10/6 12/8 10/6 8>6
Reducer Connector BRE12/10-8/5 12/10 8/5 10>5
Reducer Connector BRE12/10-8/6 12/10 8/6 10>6
Reducer Connector BRE12-10/8 12/10 10/8 8
Reducer Connector BRE7/5.5-5/3.5 7/5.5 5/3.5 5.5>3.5
Reducer Connector BRE8/4.4-7/3.5 8/4.4 7/3.5 4.4>3.5
Reducer Connector BRE8/4.4-3/2.1 8/4.4 3/2.1 4.4>2.1
Reducer Connector BRE8/4.4-5/3.5 8/4.4 5/3.5 4.4>3.5
Reducer Connector BRE8-7/5.5 8/5.5 7/5.5 5.5
Reducer Connector BRE8/4.4-7/3.5 8/4.4 7/3.5 4.4>3.5
Reducer Connector BRE8/5-7/3.5 8/5.5 7/3.5 5>3.5
Reducer Connector BRE8/6-3/2.1 8/6 3/2.1 6>2.1
Reducer Connector BRE8/6-5/3.5 8/6 5/3.5 6>3.5
Reducer Connector BRE8/6-7/3.5 8/6 7/3.5 6>3.5
Reducer Connector BRE8/6-7/4 8/6 7/4 6>4
Reducer Connector BRE8.5/6-5/3.5 8.5/6 5/3.5 6>3.5
Reducer Connector BRE8.5-8/6 8.5/6 8/6 6
Reducer Connector BRE10/8-8.5/6 10/8 8.5/6 8>6
Reducer Connector BRE10/8-7/3.5 10/8 7/3.5 8>3.5
Reducer Connector BRE10/6-7/4 10/8 7/4 6>4
Reducer Connector BRE10/8-5/3.5 10/8 5/3.5 8>3.5
Reducer Connector BRE10/8-7/5.5 10/8 7/5.5 8>5.5
Reducer Connector BRE10-8/6 10/8 8/6 8>6
Specification
Duct OD/ID(mm) THR
Bore(mm)Duct A Duct B
REDUCER
Microduct Connector
17www.fibramerica.com SOLUTIONS FOR MICRODUCT INSTALLATION
Reducer Connector BRE12.7/10-8/6 12.7/10 8/6 10>6
Reducer Connector BRE12.7/10-8.5/6 12.7/10 8.5/6 10>6
Reducer Connector BRE12.7/10-10/8 12.7/10 10/8 10>8
Reducer Connector BRE12.7-12/10 12.7/10 12/10 10
Reducer Connector BRE14/12-7/5.5 14/12 7/5.5 12>5.5
Reducer Connector BRE14/12-7/3.5 14/12 7/3.5 12>3.5
Reducer Connector BRE14/10-8.5/6 14/10 8.5/6 10>6
Reducer Connector BRE14/10-8/4 14/10 8/4 10>4
Reducer Connector BRE14/10-12/8 14/10 12/8 10>8
Reducer Connector BRE14/12-10/8 14/12 10/8 12>8
Reducer Connector BRE14/12-12/10 14/12 12/10 12>10
Reducer Connector BRE14-12/10 14/12 12/10 10
Reducer Connector BRE14/12-12.7/10 14/12 12.7/10 12>10
Reducer Connector BRE16/13-10/8 16/13 10/8 13>8
Reducer Connector BRE14/10-8/4 14/10 8/4 10>4
Reducer Connector BRE14/10-7/3.5 14/10 7/3.5 10>3.5
Reducer Connector BRE16/12-12/10 16/12 12/10 12>10
Reducer Connector BRE16/12-12/8 16/12 12/8 12>8
Reducer Connector BRE16/12-12.7/10 16/12 12.7/10 12>10
Reducer Connector BRE16-14/10 16/14 14/10 10
Reducer Connector BRE16/12-14/10 16/12 14/10 12>10
Reducer Connector BRE18/14-14/10 18/14 14/10 14>10
Reducer Connector BRE18/16-16/12 18/16 16/12 16>12
Reducer Connector BRE22/18-18/14 22/18 18/14 18>14
Reducer Connector BRE20/16-16/12 20/16 16/12 16>12
Reducer Connector BRE20/16-14/10 20/16 14/10 16>10
Reducer Connector BRE20/16-12/10 20/16 12/10 16>10
Reducer Connector BRE22-20/16 22/16 20/16 16
Specification
Duct OD/ID(mm) THR
Bore(mm)Duct A Duct B
Microducts

• Height: 70mm (2.8”)
• Weight: 1232g(43.5oz)
• Color: Shells to be Black, all the other plastic parts are to be black
• IP Grade: IP68
• Application: DB or DI
• Crush: 2000N/15mins
•  Impact: >15 joule
• For Duct size: Lest than OD ≤ 38mm
Material
• Shell: ABS
• Spacers: Nylon
• Seal: TPE
• Port Supports: Polypropylene
• Clamp Plates: Nylon
• All metallic parts: Stainless steel. Except for nickel plated brass.
FPU3/2.1 3/2.1 3/2.1 2.1
FPU4/2.5 4/2.5 4/2.5 2.5
FPU4/2.8 4/2.8 4/2.8 2.8
FPU5/2.1 5/2.1 5/2.1 2.1
FPU5/3.5 5/3.5 5/3.5 3.5
FPU6/4 6/4 6/4 4
FPU7/3.5 7/3.5 7/3.5 3.5
FPU7/4 7/4 7/4 4
FPU7/5.5 7/5.5 7/5.5 5.5
FPU8/3.5 8/3.5 8/3.5 3.5
FPU8/6 8/6 8/6 6
FPU10/6 10/6 10/6 6
FPU10/8 10/8 10/8 8
FPU12/8 12/8 12/8 8
FPU12/10 12/10 12/10 10
FPU14/10 14/10 14/10 10
FPU14/12 14/12 14/12 12
FPU16/12 16/12 16/12 12
FPU16/13 16/13 16/13 13
FPU16/14 16/14 16/14 14
FPU18/15 18/15 18/15 15
FPU20/14 20/14 20/14 14
FPU20/15 20/15 20/15 15
FPU20/16 20/16 20/16 16
Specification Pipe OD/ID Pipe OD/ID Tapered hole
FPU-1 FPU-2
FPU-3 FPU-4
Fit Tube
• Pipe material: HDPE, PE, Nylon, Polyure-
thane
• Outer diameter of pipe: ø3, ø4, ø5, ø6, ø7, ø8,
ø10, ø12, ø16, ø18, ø20
Technical Parameter
• Working with fluids: Air
• Tightness: 0.15~0.8MPa no Leak
• Pull test: 400N
• Proof pressure: 2.5MPa
• Lifespan: 25 years
• Standards: EN50411-2-8
Microducts
Connector
STRAIGHT
Microduct Connector
19www.fibramerica.com SOLUTIONS FOR MICRODUCT INSTALLATION
Microducts
Connector
REDUCE
Microduct Connector
FPG5-3/2.1 5/3.5 3/2.1 3.5>2.1
FPG5-4/2.8 5/3.5 4/2.8 3.5>2.8
FPG7-3/2.1 7/5.5 3/2.1 5.5>2.1
FPG7-4/2.8 7/5.5 4/2.8 5.5>2.8
FPG7-5/3.5 7/5.5 5/3.5 5.5>3.5
FPG8-3/2.1 8 / 6 3/2.1 6 > 2 . 1
FPG8-5/3.5 8 / 6 5/3.5 6 > 3 . 5
FPG8-7/5.5 8 / 6 7/5.5 6 > 5 . 5
FPG10-5/3.5 1 0 / 8 5/3.5 8 > 3 . 5
FPG10-7-7/5.5 1 0 / 8 7/5.5 8 > 5 . 5
FPG10-8/6 1 0 / 8 8 / 6 8 > 6
FPG12-7-7/5.5 12/10 1 0 / 8 10>5.5
FPG12-8/6 12/10 7/5.5 1 0 > 6
FPG12-10/8 12/10 12/10 1 0 > 8
FPG14-10/8 14/12 8 / 6 1 2 > 8
FPG14-12/10 14/12 1 0 / 8 1 2 > 1 0
FPG16-10/8 16/13 1 0 / 8 1 3 > 8
FPG16-12/10 16/13 12/10 1 3 > 1 0
FPG20-16/14 20/16 16/13 1 6 > 1 3
Specification Pipe OD/ID Pipe OD/ID Tapered hole
Description
Reduction connectors make it possible to in-
terconnect two microducts with different ex-

• Working with fluids: Air
• Tightness: 0.15~0.8MPa no Leak
• Pull test: 400N
• Proof pressure: 2.5MPa
• Operating pressure range: 0~1.6MPa
• Ambient temperature and fluid temperature: -40ºC/+60°C
• Installation temperature: -10ºC/+50°C
• RecommendedBlowingTemperature: -15ºC/+35°C
• Degree of protection: IP68
• UV-resistant grade: F1
FPU-1 FPU-2 FPU-3 FPU-4
20 www.fibramerica.comSOLUTIONS FOR MICRODUCT INSTALLATION
Microducts
Connector GAS-BLOCK
FZA5/3.5 5/3.5 5/3.5 0.5~2.1
FZA5/3.5 5/3.5 5/3.5 0.9~3.5
FZA7/3.5 7/5.5 7/5.5 0.9~3.5
FZA7/5.5 7/5.5 7/5.5 1~4
FZA7/5.5 7/5.5 7/5.5 2~5.5
FZA8/6 8 / 6 8 / 6 0.9~3.5
FZA8/6 8 / 6 8 / 6 1~4
FZA8/6 8 / 6 8 / 6 2~5.5
FZA10/8 1 0 / 8 1 0 / 8 3~6
FZA10/8 1 0 / 8 1 0 / 8 5~8
FZA12/10 12/10 12/10 3~6
FZA12/10 12/10 12/10 5~8
FZA12/10 12/10 12/10 7~10
FZA14/12 14/12 14/12 3~6
FZA14/12 14/12 14/12 5~8
FZA14/12 14/12 14/12 7~10
FZA14/12 14/12 14/12 9~12
FZA16/12 16/12 16/12 3~6
FZA16/12 16/12 16/12 5~8
FZA16/12 16/12 16/12 7~10
FZA18/15 18/15 18/15 7~10
FZA18/15 18/15 18/15 9~12
FZA20/16 20/16 20/16 12~16
Specification Pipe OD/ID Pipe OD/ID Tapered hole
Description
Micro-duct connector providing gas tight seal connection
around the cable inside. When opened, cable can be blown
throught his connector and sealed after wards by rotating
ring. They operate safely at blowing pressure of 10 Bar and
protect the inner cavity of your micro-duct against ingress
of any particles. Should be installed always at the entry
transition points to the buildings, ODFs etc. where water
or gas presence is the matter of danger.
Main Features
• Available for wide range of microduct sizes: OD 4–16
• Push-fit system
• Transparent body
• Body material: polycarbonate
• Sealing: up to 0.3 bars
• Packaging: bag
XDDS4/1.2 4 0.9~1.2mm Purple(RAL4006)
XDDS4/1.5 4 1.3~1.5mm Red(RAL3028)
XDDS4/1.8 4 1.6~1.8mm Green(RAL6037)
XDDS4/2.2 4 1.9~2.2mm Blue(RAL5015)
XDDS4/2.5 4 2.25~2.5mm Yellow(RAL1016)
XDDS4/5.0 4 3.5~5.0mm Black(RAL5004)
XDDS5/1.2 5 0.9~1.2mm Purple(RAL4006)
XDDS5/1.5 5 1.3~1.5mm Red(RAL3028)
XDDS5/1.8 5 1.6~1.8mm Green(RAL6037)
XDDS5/2.2 5 1.9~2.2mm Blue(RAL5015)
XDDS5/2.5 5 2.25~2.5mm Yellow(RAL1016)
XDDS5/5.0 5 3.5~5.0mm Black(RAL5004)
XDDS7/1.25 7 0.9~1.2mm Purple(RAL4006)
XDDS7/1.5 7 1.3~1.5mm Red(RAL3028)
XDDS7/1.8 7 1.6~1.8mm Green(RAL6037)
XDDS7/2.2 7 1.9~2.2mm Blue(RAL5015)
XDDS7/2.5 7 2.25~2.5mm Yellow(RAL1016)
XDDS7/5.0 7 3.5~5.0mm Black(RAL5004)
XDDS8/1.2 8 0.9~1.2mm Purple(RAL4006)
XDDS8/1.5 8 1.3~1.5mm Red(RAL3028)
XDDS8/1.8 8 1.6~1.8mm Green(RAL6037)
XDDS8/2.2 8 1.9~2.2mm Blue(RAL5015)
XDDS8/2.5 8 2.25~2.5mm Yellow(RAL1016)
XDDS8/5.0 8 3.5~5.0mm Black(RAL5004)
XDDS10/1.2 10 0.9~1.2mm Purple(RAL4006)
XDDS10/1.5 10 1.3~1.5mm Red(RAL3028)
XDDS10/1.8 10 1.6~1.8mm Green(RAL6037)
XDDS10/2.2 10 1.9~2.2mm Blue(RAL5015)
XDDS10/2.5 10 2.25~2.5mm Yellow(RAL1016)
XDDS10/5.0 10 3.5~5.0mm Black(RAL5004)
Specification Microtubule OD Cable OD Range Silicon Seal Color
Main Features
• Transparent body, rubbers seals with color
coding
• For microducts: OD 4 to 10 mm
• Pull-out force duct seal vs duct: > 20N
• Cables from 0.9 to 5.0 mm
• Very compact & small dimension
• Indoor applications: (house, cabinet)
• Sealing: up to 0.5 bars
• Packaging: 100 pcs per bag
Microducts
Seal DIVISIBLE SEALS Microducts
Seal
21www.fibramerica.com SOLUTIONS FOR MICRODUCT INSTALLATION
CDDS10/3.5 10 2.5~3.5mm Blue(RAL5015)
CDDS10/6.5 10 5.0~6.5mm Red(RAL3028)
CDDS10/7.5 10 6.5~7.5mm Blue(RAL5015)
CDDS10/5.0 10 3.5~5.0mm Green(RAL6037)
CDDS10/2.5 10 1.5~2.5mm Purple(RAL4006)
CDDS12/3.5 12 2.5~3.5mm Blue(RAL5015)
CDDS12/6.5 12 5.0~6.5mm Red(RAL3028)
CDDS12/8.0 12 6.5~8.0mm Blue(RAL5015)
CDDS12/8.5 12 7.0~8.5mm Blue(RAL5015)
CDDS12/5.0 12 3.5~5.0mm Green(RAL6037)
CDDS12/2.5 12 1.5~2.5mm Purple(RAL4006)
CDDS14/6.5 14 5.0~6.5mm Red(RAL3028)
CDDS14/10 14 8.0-10.0mm Grey(RAL7031)
CDDS14/8.0 14 6.5~8.0mm Blue(RAL5015)
CDDS14/2.5 14 1.5~2.5mm Purple(RAL4006)
CDDS14/5.0 14 3.5~5.0mm Green(RAL6037)
CDDS16/2.5 16 1.5~2.5mm Purple(RAL4006)
CDDS16/5.0 16 3.5~5.0mm Green(RAL6037)
CDDS16/6.5 16 5.0~6.5mm Red(RAL3028)
CDDS16/8.0 16 6.5~8.0mm Blue(RAL5015)
CDDS16/10 16 8.0-10.0mm Grey(RAL7031)
CDDS18/9.5 18 8.0~9.5mm Grey(RAL7031)
CDDS18/8.0 18 6.5~8.0mm Blue(RAL5015)
CDDS18/6.5 18 5.0~6.5mm Red(RAL3028)
CDDS20/12 20 9.4~12.0mm Black(RAL5004)
CDDS20/10 20 8.0-10.0mm Grey(RAL7031)
CDDS20/8.0 20 6.5~8.0mm Blue(RAL5015)
CDDS20/5.0 20 3.5~5.0mm Green(RAL6037)
CDDS20/6.5 20 5.0~6.5mm Red(RAL3028)
CDDS25/12.0 25 7.0~12.0mm Black(RAL5004)
Specification Microtubule OD Cable OD Range Silicon Seal Color
Main Features
• Divisible solution, suitable for retrofitting.
• For microducts OD: 10 to 25 mm
• Simple & quick installation
• Pull-out force duct seal vs duct: ≥ 100N
• Slim design, rubber seals with color coding
Description
Simple modular design enables easy installation in
all situations, even if cable is already terminated.
Microducts
Seal DIVISIBLE SEALS
22 www.fibramerica.comSOLUTIONS FOR MICRODUCT INSTALLATION
Microducts Connector STRAIGHT Direct Bury
Description
The microduct straight connector were developed to connect microd-
ucts with each other. Our system enables an easy, fast connection and
disconnection of the microduct. The straight microduct connector ro-
bust construction resistance to high pressure forces, allowing them to
be used indirect buried(DB) applications.
FPU-DB07/3.5 7/3.5 ø7/3.5 ø3.5
FPU-DB07/4 7/4 ø7/4 ø4
FPU-DB07/5.5 7/5.5 ø7/5.5 ø5.5
FPU-DB08/3.5 8/3.5 ø8/3.5 ø3.5
FPU-DB08/6 8/6 ø8/6 ø6
FPU-DB010/6 10/6 ø10/6 ø6
FPU-DB010/8 10/8 ø10/8 ø8
FPU-DB012/8 12/8 ø12/8 ø8
FPU-DB012/10 12/10 ø12/10 ø10
FPU-DB014/10 14/10 ø14/10 ø10
FPU-DB014/12 14/12 ø14/12 ø12
FPU-DB016/12 16/12 ø16/12 ø12
FPU-DB016/13 16/13 ø16/13 ø13
FPU-DB016/14 16/14 ø16/14 ø14
Specification Duct OD(mm) PCS/bag PIPE size
Main Features
• Standard: EN50411-2-8.
• High pressure resistance: >25bar.

• Water-tight and air-tight
• Seals all types of inner duct
• Easy to retrofit
• Wide cable sealing range
• Installs and removes by hand
• Packaging: bag
Duct Bank Durability
Manufactured from high-impact plastic components, combined with durable elastic gaskets,
Blank plugs are corrosion proof and effective as long-term or temporary seals.
1 DT32/24-30 32*3/2.4/2
2 DT40/31-36 40*3.7/3/2.4/2
3 DT50/37-46 50*5.6/4.6/3.7/3/2.4/2
4 DT63/47-56 63*7.1/5.8/4.7/3.8/3/2.5
Nº Duct OD(mm) PCS/bag
24 www.fibramerica.comSOLUTIONS FOR MICRODUCT INSTALLATION
BLS32/24-30mm 32*3/2.4/2
4.5-6.1mm
6.9-8.9mm
9.3-11.4mm
12.6-14mm
BLS40/31-36mm 40*3.7/3/2.4/2
8.9-11.4mm
12.6-14mm
14.1-15.8mm
15.9-18mm
BLS50/37-46mm 50*5.6/4.6/3.7/3/2.4/2
8.9-11.4mm
12.6-14mm
14.1-15.8mm
15.9-18mm
BLS63/47-56mm 63*7.1/5.8/4.7/3.8/3/2.5
12.6-14mm
14.1-15.8mm
15.7-18mm
18.1-22.9mm